
 

 STATE ADMINISTRATION AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS 
INTERIM COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 Interim 
 
 
 
• Friday, July 21, 2023 

• Monday, September 11 – Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

• Wednesday, November 8 – Thursday, November 9, 2023 

• Thursday, January 25, 2024 

• Thursday, March 14 – Friday, March 15, 2024 

o March 14: Joint Meeting with the Legislative Finance Committee 

o March 15: Regular SAVA Meeting 

• Thursday, May 23, 2024 

• Thursday, July 25, 2024 

• Thursday, September 5, 2024 

• Thursday, October 24, 2024 
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